
5 & Under Mixed (9 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Oscar NEWNHAM Mountain Raiders NTH

2 Kayden MCKINLEY Mountain Raiders NTH

3 Meg CANNON East City NTH

4 Joshua RUNCIMAN Cambridge WAI

5 Jamie COOMBES Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

6 Luka ABDEL MALAK North Avon Christchurch MNTH

7 Paige LEWIS North Avon Christchurch MNTH

8 Beth WALKER Cambridge WAI

9 Addison RUTHERFURD New Plymouth TAR

6 Girls (9 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Shannon DAVIES Tauranga CEN

2 Azaria THORNLEY North Avon Christchurch MNTH

3 Tamai RIWHI Alexandra MSTH

4 Lottie ARMSTRONG Dunedin MSTH

5 Millie WAITE Hawkes Bay CEN

6 Sophie KEATES North Canterbury MNTH

7 Lilly COTTERILL East City NTH

8 Chloe RANKEN Papakura NTH

9 Indy FURNISS Te Awamutu WAI

6 Boys (20 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Matt MCFARLANE North Harbour NTH

2 Ryan HALFPENNY North Harbour NTH

3 Deacon CONNOR North Harbour NTH

4 Deegan MCCORMICK Dunedin MSTH

5 Camden RUTHERFURD New Plymouth TAR

6 Dylan EADES East City NTH

7 Riley BENNETT Cambridge WAI

8 Ryan GIDDENS Kapiti WLG

9 Kobi RUSSELL Cambridge WAI

10 Regan MORGAN Mountain Raiders NTH

11 Nico COGAN East City NTH

12 Mitchell LEWIS North Canterbury MNTH

13 Marcus FRANKLIN Papakura NTH

14 Ollie CONNOLLY North Avon Christchurch MNTH

15 Alex PALMER Sunset Coast NTH

16 Dominic FOX Waitakere NTH

17= Ashton HEPTONSTALL Dunedin MSTH

17= Jake WILKINSON North Avon Christchurch MNTH

19 Cooper BURWELL-GARRATT Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

20 Chris SIMCOCK Tauranga CEN

2015 BMX New Zealand 



7 Girls (12 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Paiton TAYLOR Sunset Coast NTH

2 Amy DAVIES Tauranga CEN

3 Lucy AXON Papakura NTH

4 Hayley HANNA Rotorua CEN

5 Sienna HARE Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

6 Willow BOURKE Tauranga CEN

7 Aliyah LARDELLI Gisborne CEN

8 Jaime DAVIES Rotorua CEN

9 Elizabeth THOMSON Christchurch City MNTH

10 Vera ATKINSON Mountain Raiders NTH

11 Brooke JEMMETT Christchurch City MNTH

12 Kaitlyn SIMKIN New Plymouth TAR

7 Boys (31 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Luke BROOKE-SMITH Whangarei NTH

2 Tyla DINSDALE Whangarei NTH

3 Bradley LAUTENBACH North Harbour NTH

4 Matt HILLS Gisborne CEN

5 Toby GAMBRILL Kapiti WLG

6 Bennett SARGISON Taupo CEN

7 Tahu HARMAN Hamilton WAI

8 Colton BLYTH North Avon Christchurch MNTH

9 Justin BUTLER Dunedin MSTH

10 Lachie DILLON Sunset Coast NTH

11 Enzo SANDERS Christchurch City MNTH

12 Jonty PHILLIPS North Avon Christchurch MNTH

13 Asher CAMPBELL Wainuiomata WLG

14 Alex HARGRAVES Wainuiomata WLG

15 Tom COLEMAN Kapiti WLG

16 Mason SCRIVENER New Plymouth TAR

17 Fred COOPER Christchurch City MNTH

18 Nixon PARKES Te Awamutu WAI

19 Cam MOIR Alexandra MSTH

20 Deakon MCINDOE New Plymouth TAR

21 Max RICHARDSON North Harbour NTH

22 Luke RUNCIMAN Cambridge WAI

23 Sterling STEVENS-MCNAB Rotorua CEN

24 Ethan STENHOUSE Sunset Coast NTH

25 Sebastian OTENE Mountain Raiders NTH

26 Cooper ARKELL North Harbour NTH

27 James HOULIHAN Levin WLG

28 Casey ATKINS North Harbour NTH

29 Ayrton YOUNG Kapiti WLG

30 Matiu BADCOCK Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

31 Rocco FISHER East City NTH

8 Girls (12 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Lily GREENOUGH Cambridge WAI

2 Bellah BIRCHALL Rotorua CEN

3 Kate HASTINGS Rotorua CEN

4 Jaimee COTTERILL East City NTH

5 Juliet FREEMAN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

6 Gracie OWEN Paeroa WAI

7 Brooke KEATES North Canterbury MNTH

8 Kellee CRYER Cambridge WAI

9 Nora TROUP Hawkes Bay CEN

10 Annelise ALLOMES North Avon Christchurch MNTH

11 Talia SIEVERS Levin WLG

12 Cassien LEWIS North Avon Christchurch MNTH



8 Boys (34 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Sam CANNON East City NTH

2 Cooper RICHARDSON North Harbour NTH

3 Riley NIKOLAJENKO Levin WLG

4 Noah WALKER Cambridge WAI

5 Noah COLE North Avon Christchurch MNTH

6 Rory MEEK Dunedin MSTH

7 Lukas ATKINS North Harbour NTH

8 Brock NELSON Cambridge WAI

9 Finn COGAN East City NTH

10 Neihana RIWHI Alexandra MSTH

11 James DARBY Mountain Raiders NTH

12 Hayden HALL Southland MSTH

13 Tyler WAITE Hawkes Bay CEN

14 Eddy CONNOLLY North Avon Christchurch MNTH

15 Jesse INGLIS North Harbour NTH

16 Dallas DOUGLAS Cambridge WAI

17 Brook RUTHERFURD New Plymouth TAR

18 Thomas WEBB North Harbour NTH

19 Luca CROFSKEY New Plymouth TAR

20 Casey WALKER Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

21 Jack GEBBIE North Avon Christchurch MNTH

22 Aston BURWELL-GARRATT Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

23 Harrison SMART North Avon Christchurch MNTH

24= Jack COLLINS Christchurch City MNTH

24= Carter DOUGLAS Southland MSTH

26 Hugo FISCHER North Avon Christchurch MNTH

27 Blake LEWIS North Canterbury MNTH

28 Blayke MCKINLEY Mountain Raiders NTH

29 Luke EADES East City NTH

30 Dylan CASSELLS Hamilton WAI

31 Jack SMITH Southland MSTH

32= Ryan ALLAN-CHALMERS Dunedin MSTH

32= Noah ANNGOW North Avon Christchurch MNTH

34 Jacob BONIFACE Southland MSTH

9 Girls (21 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Sacha EARNEST Mountain Raiders NTH

2 Jaydah-Lily LEES Tauranga CEN

3 Greer HALL Cambridge WAI

4 Emma HUGHES Te Awamutu WAI

5 Abby BURNARD Dunedin MSTH

6 Zoe ELLIS North Harbour NTH

7 Peyton WAFER Dunedin MSTH

8 Sage PIEBENGA New Plymouth TAR

9 Aniaka GILL Dunedin MSTH

10 Emjay FURNISS Te Awamutu WAI

11 Ella GIDDENS Kapiti WLG

12 Amy MCFARLANE North Harbour NTH

13 Zara RANFORD Taupo CEN

14 Lauren CLARK North Avon Christchurch MNTH

15 Tia DOUGLAS Cambridge WAI

16 Millie JACKSON New Plymouth TAR

17 Zoe DE LANGEN Cambridge WAI

18= Victoria KNIGHT Waitakere NTH

18= Brook MCINERNEY Southland MSTH

18= Nikayla OCHSNER Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

21 Nevaeh SCOTT Te Kuiti WAI



9 Boys (61 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Lewis ATKINSON Mountain Raiders NTH

2 Nate CORBETT Southland MSTH

3 Joel BIRDLING Hamilton WAI

4 Seth STYLIANOU North Harbour NTH

5 Lucas BHIMY East City NTH

6 Joseph CONNOLLY North Avon Christchurch MNTH

7 Marcus HAWORTH Christchurch City MNTH

8 Louis CURRIE North Harbour NTH

9 Will SKIPPER Rotorua CEN

10 Joel RUNCIMAN Cambridge WAI

11 Ryan HASTINGS Rotorua CEN

12 Wyatt STEVENS-MCNAB Rotorua CEN

13 Saxon MORGAN Alexandra MSTH

14 Harry DORMER North Harbour NTH

15 Jacques PIEBENGA New Plymouth TAR

16 Declan WEAL Taupo CEN

17 Ben JAMES Alexandra MSTH

18 Robbie COCHRANE Christchurch City MNTH

19 Kace CROFSKEY New Plymouth TAR

20 Caleb MORGAN Mountain Raiders NTH

21 Ethan TURNER Mountain Raiders NTH

22= Bill AXON Papakura NTH

22= Nathan CHILDS Tauranga CEN

24 Rocky WILSON Mountain Raiders NTH

25 Hugo SHAW Cambridge WAI

26= Imanuel ABDEL MALAK North Avon Christchurch MNTH

26= Matthew HAIGH Waitakere NTH

28 Blair WILLIAMS Christchurch City MNTH

29 Caden LEWIS North Canterbury MNTH

30 William DE VRIES East City NTH

31 Ben LILLICO Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

32 Brodie COOMBES Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

33 Ronan MCKERSEY North Avon Christchurch MNTH

34 Blake DAVIES Tauranga CEN

35= Tommy DILLON Sunset Coast NTH

35= Magnus JAMIESON Southland MSTH

35= Luca SANDERS Christchurch City MNTH

38 Hunter STIRLING-LINDSAY North Canterbury MNTH

39 Blake STEENSEN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

40 Cameron LAING Dunedin MSTH

41 Cohen HOSKINS Alexandra MSTH

42 Callum HOLDING Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

43 Zachary ARNOLD Tauranga CEN

44 Jaxon LEONARD-GRAHAM North Avon Christchurch MNTH

45= Jack BARTON-SMITH Whangarei NTH

45= Logan O'NEILL Dunedin MSTH

47 Finn GULLIFORD Rotorua CEN

48= Kane JEMMETT Christchurch City MNTH

48= Ezra PHILLIPS Taupo CEN

50 Kaia NELSON Alexandra MSTH

51 Oliver CROWTHER Nelson MNTH

52= Gabriel ROBERTS Tauranga CEN

52= Xavier SCOTT Te Kuiti WAI

54 Josh MONOPOLI North Canterbury MNTH

55 Agusta DIXON North Harbour NTH

56 Jack CORBETT New Plymouth TAR

57 Joseph TANE Hawkes Bay CEN

58 Daniel SIMCOCK Tauranga CEN

59 Hamish EARL Alexandra MSTH

60= Riley SCRIVENER New Plymouth TAR

60= Ben WILD Dunedin MSTH



10 Girls (13 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Leila WALKER Cambridge WAI

2 Brooke PENNY Te Awamutu WAI

3 Brooke KEOWN Christchurch City MNTH

4 Caitlin FLAVELL Rotorua CEN

5 Sophie RIDDICK New Plymouth TAR

6 Molly OSBORN Te Awamutu WAI

7 Kate STENHOUSE Sunset Coast NTH

8 Zoe BURT Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

9 Olivia KEACH Dunedin MSTH

10 Analiese COLES Wainuiomata WLG

11 Grace MOIR Alexandra MSTH

12 Tayla CASSELLS Hamilton WAI

13 Kate ALLAN-CHALMERS Dunedin MSTH

10 Boys (46 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Tipene KENNEDY Kapiti WLG

2 Jack GREENOUGH Cambridge WAI

3 Maui MORRISON Cambridge WAI

4 Reeve HILDRETH Rotorua CEN

5 Jake EARNEST Mountain Raiders NTH

6 Louis HUNT Cambridge WAI

7 Jesse-James GREEN North Avon Christchurch MNTH
8 Tyler COTTERILL East City NTH

9= Samuel HARGRAVES Wainuiomata WLG
9= Jacob WADSWORTH Dunedin MSTH
11 Nathan COWLEY Papakura NTH
12 George MASSIE North Avon Christchurch MNTH
13 Sam SHORT Rotorua CEN
14 Ciaran MCKERSEY North Avon Christchurch MNTH
15 Luke HANNA Rotorua CEN
16 Lachlan NIKOLAJENKO Levin WLG

17= Caleb BELLAMY Christchurch City MNTH
17= Ryan SAMSON Christchurch City MNTH
19 Koby MCKENZIE Hamilton WAI
20 Jon SMOOTHY Wainuiomata WLG
21 Hayden MACKENZIE Christchurch City MNTH

22= Nic BUTLER Dunedin MSTH
22= Alex HENLEY Mountain Raiders NTH
24 Samuel HISLOP Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG
25 Thomas HUNT Cambridge WAI
26 Jessie SLEETH Sunset Coast NTH
27 Solly ARMSTRONG Dunedin MSTH
28 Jenson YOUNG Kapiti WLG

29= Seb BURNARD Dunedin MSTH
29= Fairlane MCEWAN-GEANGE Southland MSTH
31 Bradley HALL Southland MSTH
32 Sam GREGORY New Plymouth TAR

33= Connor HUMPHRIES Hamilton WAI
33= Tom O'NEILL Dunedin MSTH
35= Dylan AVERY-MCELHINNEY Alexandra MSTH
35= Sam GOURLEY Christchurch City MNTH
35= Sam MCMILLAN Southland MSTH
38 Hamish SMITH Southland MSTH
39 Myles FINDLAY Christchurch City MNTH
40 Hamish MALCOLM Rotorua CEN

41= Damian MCINERNEY Southland MSTH
41= Bryan TANE Hawkes Bay CEN
43 Nathaniel ARMSTEAD North Harbour NTH

44= Luke ANNGOW North Avon Christchurch MNTH
44= Caleb O'DEA Christchurch City MNTH
44= Konrad TROUP Hawkes Bay CEN



11 Girls (20 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Megan WILLIAMS Rotorua CEN

2 Jenna HASTINGS Rotorua CEN

3 Zoe HARTWELL Papakura NTH

4 Ella DANIEL Te Awamutu WAI

5 Amber ROBSON Hamilton WAI

6 Abbey SIMCOCK Tauranga CEN

7 Sophie DE VRIES East City NTH

8 Amy REDDISH North Avon Christchurch MNTH

9= Laura FISHER East City NTH

9= Ava NEILSON Cambridge WAI

11 Emily DARROCH Whangarei NTH

12 Abby HIRST Taupo CEN

13 Phoebe MONOPOLI North Canterbury MNTH

14 Caitlyn BLAKELY Te Awamutu WAI

15 Tayla ARNOLD Tauranga CEN

16 Brook CORBETT New Plymouth TAR

17 Danja JAMIESON Southland MSTH

18= Stacey CORNELIUS North Avon Christchurch MNTH

18= Alyssa SIMKIN New Plymouth TAR

18= Samantha WALKER Christchurch City MNTH

11 Boys (38 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 James WHYTE Mountain Raiders NTH

2 Karepa HEKE KAIAWHA Tauranga CEN

3 Logan HALL Cambridge WAI

4 Daniel BUTTERWORTH Rotorua CEN

5 Shaun WHITE Cambridge WAI

6 Mark SEAGER Te Awamutu WAI

7 Ashton STOCKER North Canterbury MNTH

8 Lachlan STEVENS-MCNAB Rotorua CEN

9 Lachie JAMES Alexandra MSTH

10 Toby MEEK Dunedin MSTH

11 Daniel MOLONEY Papakura NTH

12 Baxter SHAW Cambridge WAI

13 Noah BARTON-SMITH Whangarei NTH

14 James SPEEDY North Harbour NTH

15 Keegan CALKIN Hamilton WAI

16 Trey ROYAL Tauranga CEN

17 Damian WOOD North Canterbury MNTH

18 Troy SHARMAN Alexandra MSTH

19 Keagan HOSKINS Alexandra MSTH

20 Kade DALE Kapiti WLG

21 Neihana NIHONIHO Christchurch City MNTH

22 Jake LAWRENCE Southland MSTH

23 Jackson GAZE North Canterbury MNTH

24 Sheridan MILLER New Plymouth TAR

25 Kiahn MORGAN Alexandra MSTH

26 Josh KEATES North Canterbury MNTH

27= James CLARK North Avon Christchurch MNTH

27= Connor HISLOP Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

27= Connor VAN DER POL Tauranga CEN

30 Kiarn LEONARD-GRAHAM North Avon Christchurch MNTH

31= Thomas DRUMMOND Southland MSTH

31= Oscar FISCHER North Avon Christchurch MNTH

31= Josh PATTISON Wainuiomata WLG

34 Joel DOUGLAS East City NTH

35 Ben OLDHAM Alexandra MSTH

36 Cody MEAD North Canterbury MNTH

37 Austin FURNISS Te Awamutu WAI

38 Eden BEECHEY Waitakere NTH



12 Girls (16 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Ruby LAIDLAW Southland MSTH

2 Emma PUGH North Harbour NTH

3 Tia HASTINGS-THURGOOD Cambridge WAI

4 Holly OLDHAM Alexandra MSTH

5 Makayla RANKEN Papakura NTH

6 Renee O'HEARN Hamilton WAI

7 Natasha HARGRAVES Wainuiomata WLG

8 Samantha FIELDES New Plymouth TAR

9 Abbie OSBORN Te Awamutu WAI

10 Kaylah NELSON Cambridge WAI

11 Holly MONOPOLI North Canterbury MNTH

12 Breeanne STUART Mountain Raiders NTH

13 Saskia YOUNG Kapiti WLG

14 Tessa MCNAUGHT Southland MSTH

15 Lily-Kate HOVELL North Avon Christchurch MNTH

16 Kowhai RIWHI Alexandra MSTH

12 Boys (32 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Rico BEARMAN Waitakere NTH

2 Guy JOHNSTON Cambridge WAI

3 Finn CURRIE North Harbour NTH

4 Austin LUPTON Te Awamutu WAI

5 Cooper MERITO Te Awamutu WAI

6 Jack KEOWN Christchurch City MNTH

7 Bennett GREENOUGH Cambridge WAI

8 Michael RANFORD Taupo CEN

9 Oliver ROBINSON Tauranga CEN

10 Logan KEACH Dunedin MSTH

11 Joshua BROWN Papakura NTH

12 Luke BRYANT North Avon Christchurch MNTH

13 Josh MARKER Whangarei NTH

14 Boston CALDWELL North Harbour NTH

15 Sam WALKER Cambridge WAI

16 Caleb DOUGLAS Cambridge WAI

17 Jack DORMER North Harbour NTH

18= Thomas MARCHANT Papakura NTH

18= Nicholas SINCLAIR North Avon Christchurch MNTH

18= Josh TAYLOR Christchurch City MNTH

21 Thomas BURT Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

22 Lucas BONIFACE Mountain Raiders NTH

23 Hayden PRAGNELL Gisborne CEN

24 Jacob CROOKS Southland MSTH

25 Daniel MELTZER Tauranga CEN

26= Ben BURNETT Southland MSTH

26= Jackson KIDD Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

28 Blake MURCH North Canterbury MNTH

29 Corbin BOURKE Tauranga CEN

30 Noah PFAHLERT Kapiti WLG

31= Marcus ADIE Wainuiomata WLG

31= Shannon FOX Taupo CEN



13 Girls (15 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Shakira MIRFIN Southland MSTH

2 Charlie LESTER-ROSSON Tauranga CEN

3 Xania MILLER New Plymouth TAR

4 Ella HANSEN North Canterbury MNTH

5 Brooke COMPAIN Waitakere NTH

6 Lydia SUE Mountain Raiders NTH

7 Mia TUIGAMALA Waitakere NTH

8 Lucy COCHRANE Christchurch City MNTH

9 Maia TROUP Hawkes Bay CEN

10 Mia CALLINGHAM Tauranga CEN

11 Kayla MELTZER Tauranga CEN

12 Jennifer LAURENCE Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

13 Georgia PATTISON Wainuiomata WLG

14 Mya WATKINS Hawera TAR

15 Bella WADSWORTH Dunedin MSTH

13 Boys (26 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Ryan MARTIN Hamilton WAI

2 Tasman WAKELIN Nelson MNTH

3 Jono SARGISON Taupo CEN

4 Cody WAREHAM Christchurch City MNTH

5 Nic DANIELS North Canterbury MNTH

6 Zach PATERSON Rotorua CEN

7 Mason JAMES Te Awamutu WAI

8 Jordan RIDDICK New Plymouth TAR

9 Blake DAY North Canterbury MNTH

10 Rhys HALLIGAN Taupo CEN

11 Mitchell WRAGG Tauranga CEN

12 Ben BLYTH Christchurch City MNTH

13 Flynn DIXON North Harbour NTH

14 Daniel WISNEWSKI New Plymouth TAR

15 Dominik HARGRAVES Wainuiomata WLG

16 Luka HOMERSHAM Dunedin MSTH

17 Callum William SAINES Sunset Coast NTH

18 Hunter GRINDLAY Wainuiomata WLG

19 Bradley MOLONEY Papakura NTH

20 Shaun EDGERTON Te Kuiti WAI

21 Christian STENHOUSE Sunset Coast NTH

22 Matt PINKERTON Tauranga CEN

23 Connor DOUGLAS Southland MSTH

24 Joel OCHSNER Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

25 Dylan BELLE Papakura NTH

26 Seth BROWN Southland MSTH

14 Girls (11 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Jessie SMITH Hamilton WAI

2 Stevie-Lee REUBEN Hawkes Bay CEN

3 Kaly HARCOURT Hamilton WAI

4 Jordan TAYLOR Christchurch City MNTH

5 Gemma HILLS Gisborne CEN

6 Taylah PRAGNELL Gisborne CEN

7 Kacey THOMPSON-DELANY Kapiti WLG

8 Selina PFISTER Mountain Raiders NTH

9 Te Aroha BISHOP Kapiti WLG

10 Tessa SMOOTHY Wainuiomata WLG

11 Carissa GRAHAM North Avon Christchurch MNTH



14 Boys (18 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Cailen CALKIN Hamilton WAI

2 Ronan MILLAR Cambridge WAI

3 Jakub BOURKE Tauranga CEN

4 Bodine GEHLHAAR New Plymouth TAR

5 Tuhoto-Ariki PENE Rotorua CEN

6 Rico D'ANVERS Cambridge WAI

7 Braeden BROWN Papakura NTH

8 Logan CLARKE Nelson MNTH

9 Jack LUPTON Te Awamutu WAI

10 Jordan THWAITES Christchurch City MNTH

11 Deon CORBETT New Plymouth TAR

12 Ryan NEWSON Rotorua CEN

13 Angus DARROCH Whangarei NTH

14 Bradley HARRIS Alexandra MSTH

15 Jordan KINGHORN North Harbour NTH

16 Matthew BURNS Taupo CEN

17 Kyle BLAKELY Te Awamutu WAI

18 Shayden CHAPMAN Te Awamutu WAI

15 Girls (8 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Jordan DONALDSON North Harbour NTH

2 Ashley WILLIAMS North Harbour NTH

3 Sophie KERRISK New Plymouth TAR

4 Paris DIXON North Harbour NTH

5 Ashley COLEMAN Rotorua CEN

6 Natasha PORTER Wainuiomata WLG

7 Kathleen LAURENCE Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

8 Elyshia HUNT Cambridge WAI

15 Boys (25 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Ryan JORDAN Hamilton WAI

2 Bailey DAVIS Papakura NTH

3 Cameron JAGO Mountain Raiders NTH

4 Liam GOODWIN Christchurch City MNTH

5 Austin SUE Mountain Raiders NTH

6 Mark HARLAND-CROFT Taupo CEN

7 Piri STRICKLAND-GREEN Christchurch City MNTH

8 Logan HIRST Taupo CEN

9 Jacob ROMER Whangarei NTH

10 Cameron BUTTERWORTH Rotorua CEN

11 Josh SMITH Alexandra MSTH
12 Mitchell MCFARLANE North Harbour NTH

13= Josh BURNETT Southland MSTH
13= Jacob TURNER Mountain Raiders NTH
15 Oliver TABAK North Avon Christchurch MNTH
16 Tom PINKERTON Tauranga CEN
17 Logan WRAGG Tauranga CEN
18 Brad ELLIOTT Mountain Raiders NTH

19= Cody CROSLAND Levin WLG
19= Matthew SNELLING North Canterbury MNTH
21= Dylan DAY North Canterbury MNTH
21= D'Arcy EDMUNDS Dunedin MSTH
21= James TUCKER North Harbour NTH
24= Braidon CORNELIUS North Avon Christchurch MNTH
24= Cameron SMITH Southland MSTH



16 Girls (6 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Amy MARTIN Hawkes Bay CEN

2 Maggie DONOVAN-COTTER Rotorua CEN

3 Ariel WALTER Cambridge WAI

4 Caileigh MILLAR Cambridge WAI

5 Chay LAURENCE Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

6 Grace FINNERTY Dunedin MSTH

16 Boys (20 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Maynard PEEL Sunset Coast NTH

2 Clay MERITO Te Awamutu WAI

3 Billy MEACLEM Christchurch City MNTH

4 Jordan SZASZY Sunset Coast NTH

5 Isaac PULLEY North Canterbury MNTH

6 Connor MAHAN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

7 Alexander PRYCE North Harbour NTH

8 Jayden FLEMING Papakura NTH

9 Dylan RANKEN Papakura NTH

10 Callum HOLLOWAY Southland MSTH

11 Marshall WATKINS Hawera TAR

12 Samuel KIDD Southland MSTH

13 James REDDISH North Avon Christchurch MNTH

14 Harris THURGOOD Cambridge WAI

15 Ryan GRANTHAM Southland MSTH

16 Timothy O'SULLIVAN Papakura NTH

17 Aidan TUCKER North Harbour NTH

18 Zachary KERSHAW Papakura NTH

19 Sean MCGRUDDY Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

20 John BERRYMAN Hawkes Bay CEN

17-24 Male 20" (31 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Jono VARTY Christchurch City MNTH

2 Allan FRANK Tauranga CEN

3 Daniel BOWERS-WILSON North Avon Christchurch MNTH

4 Cohen MOORE Levin WLG

5 Avon PEEL Sunset Coast NTH

6 Jason LITTLEFIELD Mountain Raiders NTH

7 Jarrod BROWNING Cambridge WAI

8 Geoff BEAUMONT Cambridge WAI

9 Campbell PRYCE North Harbour NTH

10 James WALTER Cambridge WAI

11 Leon ADAIR Alexandra MSTH

12 Trevor MACKIE Christchurch City MNTH

13 Ethan WI North Harbour NTH

14 Leon MENZIES North Canterbury MNTH

15 Cameron BREWSTER Christchurch City MNTH

16 Elias PFAHLERT Kapiti WLG

17 Nathan COLEMAN Rotorua CEN

18 Sam YELCHICH Papakura NTH

19 Alex FAULKNER North Avon Christchurch MNTH

20 Darren YOUNG North Avon Christchurch MNTH

21 Cullan DOWNING Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

22 Jordan ELLIOTT Mountain Raiders NTH

23 Jamie SMALL East City NTH

24 Ryan LEYTEN Kapiti WLG

25 Andre KEEN Southland MSTH

26= Kyle MARKRAM Mountain Raiders NTH

26= Josef WINDERS Southland MSTH

28 Ethan LEMMON Christchurch City MNTH

29 Philip LEYTEN Kapiti WLG

30 Harlam HEYDON Southland MSTH

31 Nick WILLIS Papakura NTH



25-29 Male 20" (6 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Ben ORCHARD Christchurch City MNTH

2 Corey ANDERSON Te Awamutu WAI

3 Ben SIMPSON East City NTH

4 Nathan ADAIR Alexandra MSTH

5 Isaac FOULKES East City NTH

6 Adam COKER East City NTH

17-24 Female 20" (17 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Shannon ALEXANDER Christchurch City MNTH

2 Nicole EADY Whangarei NTH

3 Corrina LLOYD Christchurch City MNTH

4 Grace CAMPBELL North Harbour NTH

5 Rayner JACKSON North Avon Christchurch MNTH

6 Abby FOX Gisborne CEN

7 Caitlin GEORGANTAS Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

8 Toni JAMES Waitakere NTH

9 Samantha VAN DER VEEN Levin WLG

10 Desiree BLAKEY Whangarei NTH

11 Emme CARROLL North Harbour NTH

12 Amber THOMPSON-DELANY Wainuiomata WLG

13 Tayla DALE Kapiti WLG

14 Kaylagh TUCKER North Harbour NTH

15 Nardia MCLACHLAN Southland MSTH

16 Sarah UDEN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

25-39 Female 20" (5 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Tamyrn HURREN-WEBSTER Dunedin MSTH

2 Tess BATES East City NTH

3 Elizabeth HOVELL North Avon Christchurch MNTH

4 Emma STRACHAN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

5 Rebecca PALMER Sunset Coast NTH

30-39 Male 20" (18 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Tim FERGUSON Cambridge WAI

2 Jason KELLY Hamilton WAI

3 Kurt BAGBY East City NTH

4 Jason WAITE Hawkes Bay CEN

5 Scott SARGISON Taupo CEN

6 Lance DINSDALE Whangarei NTH

7 Andrew JACKSON New Plymouth TAR
8 Glen RICHARDSON Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

9= Andrew BADMAN Christchurch City MNTH
9= Takiwa BROADHURST North Avon Christchurch MNTH
11 Chris NEWSON Rotorua CEN
12 Andrew MORGAN Mountain Raiders NTH

13= Peter ANDREWS Dunedin MSTH
13= Nathan CORNELIUS North Avon Christchurch MNTH
13= Keegan SMITH North Avon Christchurch MNTH
16= Wayne GILL Dunedin MSTH
16= Daryl NEAL Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG
16= Zaan TANE Hawkes Bay CEN



40-49 Male 20" (30 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Dave MOHI Rotorua CEN

2 Aaron HOOPER Christchurch City MNTH

3 Bevan CURRIE North Harbour NTH

4 Anthony GYSBERTS Whangarei NTH

5 Scott HAZLEWOOD North Harbour NTH

6 Stephen COOMBES Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

7 Mark PENNY Te Awamutu WAI

8 Ken FEIST Levin WLG

9 Kerry WILLIAMS North Harbour NTH

10 Tony THORNLEY North Avon Christchurch MNTH

11 Philip ARMSTEAD North Harbour NTH

12 Manu ROBSON Cambridge WAI

13 Jason TROUP Hawkes Bay CEN

14 Richard HILL Christchurch City MNTH

15 Brent TASKER East City NTH

16 Darren SUE Mountain Raiders NTH

17= Carl BERRYMAN Hawkes Bay CEN

17= Brett MCKERSEY North Avon Christchurch MNTH

19 Darryl WINSOR East City NTH

20 Corin DOUGLAS East City NTH

21 Bryan JOYCE Papakura NTH

22 Warren BOGGISS Hamilton WAI

23= Glen GRINDLAY Wainuiomata WLG

23= Stephen WOOD North Canterbury MNTH

25 Digger MORGAN Alexandra MSTH

26 Michael HOMERSHAM Dunedin MSTH

27 Karl TURNER Alexandra MSTH

28 Shane PRAGNELL Gisborne CEN

29 Tony PATTISON Wainuiomata WLG

30 Joe LUCAS Southland MSTH

50+ Male 20" (6 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Pete RODEN Tauranga CEN

2 Phil SIMPSON Taupo CEN

3 Noel FRANK Tauranga CEN

4 Roy LEANING North Avon Christchurch MNTH

5 Dave BENNETT Paeroa WAI

6 Brian POPE Southland MSTH

40+ Female 20" (7 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Amelia JOHNSTON Dunedin MSTH

2 Donna HEAD Christchurch City MNTH

3 Christina FREEMAN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

4 Leah BELLE Papakura NTH

5 Jo COOMBES Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

6 Raelene BISHOP Kapiti WLG

7 Nancy JAMES Waitakere NTH



8-10 Cruiser (Mixed) (18 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Tipene KENNEDY Kapiti WLG

2 Maui MORRISON Cambridge WAI

3 Lachlan NIKOLAJENKO Levin WLG

4 Reeve HILDRETH Rotorua CEN

5 Lewis ATKINSON Mountain Raiders NTH

6 Jake EARNEST Mountain Raiders NTH

7 Ryan HASTINGS Rotorua CEN

8 Seth STYLIANOU North Harbour NTH

9 Joel BIRDLING Hamilton WAI

10 Lucas BHIMY East City NTH

11 Sam SHORT Rotorua CEN

12 Jesse-James GREEN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

13 Louis HUNT Cambridge WAI

14= Nathan CHILDS Tauranga CEN

14= Sacha EARNEST Mountain Raiders NTH

16 Samuel HARGRAVES Wainuiomata WLG

17= Zoe BURT Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

17= Blake DAVIES Tauranga CEN

11-12 Cruiser (Mixed) (15 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 James WHYTE Mountain Raiders NTH

2 Karepa HEKE KAIAWHA Tauranga CEN

3 Michael RANFORD Taupo CEN

4 Ashton STOCKER North Canterbury MNTH

5 James SPEEDY North Harbour NTH

6 Thomas BURT Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

7 Austin LUPTON Te Awamutu WAI

8 Damian WOOD North Canterbury MNTH

9 Caleb DOUGLAS Cambridge WAI

10 Trey ROYAL Tauranga CEN

11 Jenna HASTINGS Rotorua CEN

12 Austin FURNISS Te Awamutu WAI

13= Casey COOMBES Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

13= Kiarn LEONARD-GRAHAM North Avon Christchurch MNTH

15 Natasha HARGRAVES Wainuiomata WLG

13-14 Cruiser - Male (10 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Cailen CALKIN Hamilton WAI

2 Logan CLARKE Nelson MNTH

3 Braeden BROWN Papakura NTH

4 Deon CORBETT New Plymouth TAR

5 Rhys HALLIGAN Taupo CEN

6 Dylan BELLE Papakura NTH

7 Shaun EDGERTON Te Kuiti WAI

8 Matthew BURNS Taupo CEN

9 Dominik HARGRAVES Wainuiomata WLG

10 Tyler JOYCE Papakura NTH



13-24 Cruiser - Female (10 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Shannon ALEXANDER Christchurch City MNTH

2 Rayner JACKSON North Avon Christchurch MNTH

3 Toni JAMES Waitakere NTH

4 Abby FOX Gisborne CEN

5 Corrina LLOYD Christchurch City MNTH

6 Caitlin GEORGANTAS Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

7 Jordan TAYLOR Christchurch City MNTH

8 Ashley COLEMAN Rotorua CEN

9= Te Aroha BISHOP Kapiti WLG

9= Carissa GRAHAM North Avon Christchurch MNTH

30-39 Cruiser - Female (8 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Jeanette DAVIES Rotorua CEN

2 Tess BATES East City NTH

3 Sara PICKIN Cambridge WAI

4 Emma STRACHAN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

5 Kylie SARGISON Taupo CEN

6 Elizabeth HOVELL North Avon Christchurch MNTH

7 Emma BURNARD Dunedin MSTH

8 Jocelyn WALKER Christchurch City MNTH

40+ Cruiser - Female (8 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Amelia JOHNSTON Dunedin MSTH

2 Christina FREEMAN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

3 Leah BELLE Papakura NTH

4 Jo COOMBES Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

5 Yvonne STEWART North Harbour NTH

6 Leanne BERTLING Cambridge WAI

7 Raelene BISHOP Kapiti WLG

8 Nancy JAMES Waitakere NTH

15-16 Cruiser - Male (10 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Clay MERITO Te Awamutu WAI

2 Piri STRICKLAND-GREEN Christchurch City MNTH

3 Mark HARLAND-CROFT Taupo CEN

4 Ryan JORDAN Hamilton WAI

5 Austin SUE Mountain Raiders NTH

6 Matthew SNELLING North Canterbury MNTH

7 Josh SMITH Alexandra MSTH

8 Timothy O'SULLIVAN Papakura NTH

9 Zachary KERSHAW Papakura NTH

10 Todd HALLIGAN Taupo CEN

17-29 Cruiser - Male (9 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Jono VARTY Christchurch City MNTH

2 Daniel BOWERS-WILSON North Avon Christchurch MNTH

3 Ben ORCHARD Christchurch City MNTH

4 Leon ADAIR Alexandra MSTH

5 Darren YOUNG North Avon Christchurch MNTH

6 Nathan COLEMAN Rotorua CEN

7 Adam COKER East City NTH

8 Jayden WALKER Christchurch City MNTH

9 Ethan LEMMON Christchurch City MNTH



30-34 Cruiser - Male (7 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Kurt BAGBY East City NTH

2 Andrew JACKSON New Plymouth TAR

3 Lance DINSDALE Whangarei NTH

4 Takiwa BROADHURST North Avon Christchurch MNTH

5 Keegan SMITH North Avon Christchurch MNTH

6 Chris MACKLIN Rotorua CEN

7 Robert BURGESS North Harbour NTH

35-39 Cruiser - Male (14 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Steven SCHIMANSKI Hawera TAR

2 Bevan BROWN Sunset Coast NTH

3 Tim ATKINSON Mountain Raiders NTH

4 Matthew PHILLIPS North Avon Christchurch MNTH

5 Robert HIGGINS Cambridge WAI

6 Glen RICHARDSON Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

7 Robert JAMES Te Awamutu WAI

8 Nathan CORNELIUS North Avon Christchurch MNTH

9 Stu STENHOUSE Sunset Coast NTH

10 Bruce CORBETT New Plymouth TAR

11 Gavin COLEMAN Kapiti WLG

12 Paul SIMKIN New Plymouth TAR

13 David WILD Dunedin MSTH

14 Andrew STRACHAN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

40-44 Cruiser - Male (22 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Richie MCLACHLAN Papakura NTH

2 Stephen COOMBES Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

3 Kevin TAMEPO Taupo CEN

4 Paul DILLON Sunset Coast NTH

5 Aaron HOOPER Christchurch City MNTH

6 Bevan CURRIE North Harbour NTH

7 Dave CLARKE Hamilton WAI

8 Darryl WINSOR East City NTH

9 Darren ELLIS North Harbour NTH

10 Tim RIWHI Alexandra MSTH

11 Phillip OTENE Mountain Raiders NTH

12 Michael BUTLER Dunedin MSTH

13 Digger MORGAN Alexandra MSTH

14 Jason TROUP Hawkes Bay CEN

15 Shane CHAPMAN Te Awamutu WAI

16 Aron HENLEY Mountain Raiders NTH

17 Steve AMREIN Taupo CEN

18 Ryan GULLIFORD Rotorua CEN

19= Glen GRINDLAY Wainuiomata WLG

19= Brett MCKERSEY North Avon Christchurch MNTH

21 Tony NELSON Alexandra MSTH

22 Joe LUCAS Southland MSTH



45-49 Cruiser - Male (19 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Dave MOHI Rotorua CEN

2 Scott HAZLEWOOD North Harbour NTH

3 Anthony GYSBERTS Whangarei NTH

4 Manu ROBSON Cambridge WAI

5 Dion EARNEST Mountain Raiders NTH

6 Terry FINNERTY Dunedin MSTH

7 Bryan JOYCE Papakura NTH

8 Kerry WILLIAMS North Harbour NTH

9 Phillip MILBURN Tauranga CEN

10 Stephen WOOD North Canterbury MNTH

11 Brent TASKER East City NTH

12 Warren BOGGISS Hamilton WAI
13 Andrew PFAHLERT Kapiti WLG

14= Dean LAMBERT Mountain Raiders NTH
14= Daryn WALKER Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG
16= Warren COLES Wainuiomata WLG
16= Ian SMITH Whangarei NTH
16= Karl TURNER Alexandra MSTH
19 Paddy O'SULLIVAN Papakura NTH

50+ Cruiser - Male (14 Riders)
RANK NAME GROUP

1 Phil PINKERTON Tauranga CEN

2 George HATZIS Dunedin MSTH

3 Roy LEANING North Avon Christchurch MNTH

4 Pete RODEN Tauranga CEN

5 Noel FRANK Tauranga CEN

6 Phil SIMPSON Taupo CEN

7 Nigel OLDHAM Alexandra MSTH

8 Dave BENNETT Paeroa WAI

9 Rodger UDEN North Avon Christchurch MNTH

10 Shane HISLOP Hutt Valley Thunderbolts WLG

11 Bryan ELLIOTT Mountain Raiders NTH

12 Kevin LINDSAY Cambridge WAI

13 Brian POPE Southland MSTH

14 Anthony DEVEREUX Dunedin MSTH


